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BEFORE 
THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO 

In the Matter of the Application of Ohio 
Edison Company, The Cleveland 
Electric Illuminating Company and The 
Toledo Edison Company for Authority 
to Establish a Standard Service Offer 
Pursuant to R.C. § 4928.143 in the Form 
of an Electric Security Plan 

Case No. 10-388-EL-SSO 

NOTICE OF ADDRESS CHANGE FOR COUNSEL OF 
MATERIAL SCIENCES CORPORATION 

Counsel of Record for Material Sciences Corporation notices a new mailing address as 

shown below. 
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Respectfully submitted 

Craig L Smith (0019207) 
Attomey at Law 
15700 Van Aken Blvd., Suite #26 
Cleveland, Ohio 44120 
216-561-9410 
wis29 @ yahoo.com 

Attomey for Material Sciences 
Corporation 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and accurate copy of the foregoing Notice of 
Address Change was served this ^ 2 . day of March 2011 by electronic mail upon the 
persons listed below. 

Craig I. Smith 

Arthur E. Korkosz 
James W. Burk (Coimsel of Record) 
Mark A. Hayden 
Ebony L. Miller 
FIRSTENERGY SERVICE COMPANY 
76 South Main Street 
Akron, Ohio 44308 
korkosza@firstenerg vcorp. com 
burki@.firstenergvcorp.com 
havdenm@firstenergvcorp.com 
elmiller@firstenergvcorp.com 

FIRSTENERGY SOLUTIONS 
Morgan E. Parke, Esq. 
Michael L. Belting, Esq. 
mparke@firstenergvcorp.com 
beitingm@firstenergvcorp .com 

Jeffrey L. Small (Counsel of Record) 
Richard C. Reese 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 West Broad Street, Suite 1800 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3485 
small@,occ.state.oh.us 
reese@,occ.state.oh.us 

Samuel Randazzo (Counsel of Record) 
Joseph E. Oliker 
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC 
Fifth Third Center 
21 East State Street, 17th Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-4228 
sam@mwncmh.com 
joliker@,mwncmh.com 

Thomas J. O'Brien 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-4291 
tQbrien@,bricker.com 

James F. Lang 
Laura C. McBride 
CALFEE, HALTER & GRISWOLD LLP 
1400 Key Bank Center 
800 Superior Ave 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
jlang@,calfee.com 
lmcbride@.calfee .com 

David A Kutik 
Jones Day 
901 Lakeside Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio 44114 
dakutik@jonesdav.com 

Robert J. Triozzi 
Director of Law, City of Cleveland, Ohio 
Julianne Kurdila (Counsel of Record) 
Chief Assistant Director of Law, City of 
Cleveland, Ohio 
Cleveland City Hall 
601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 106 
Cleveland, Ohio 44114 
Rriozzi@citv.cleveland.oh.us 
Jkurdila@citv.cleveland.oh.us 

David C. Rinebolt 
Colleen L. Mooney 
Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy 
231 West Lima Street 
P.O. Box 1793 
Findlay, OH 45839-1793 
drinebolt@aol.com 
cmooney2@coliunbus.rr.com 

Glenn S. Krassen 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
1375 East Ninth Street 
Suite 1500 
Cleveland, Ohio 44114 
GKrassen@Bricker.com 
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M. Howard Petricoff 
Stephen M, Howard 
VORYS, SATER 
52 East Gay Street 
P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus, Ohio 43216-1008 
smhoward@vssp .com 
mhpetricoff@vssp.com 

Cynthia Fonner Brady 
Senior Counsel 
Constellation Energy Group, Inc. 
550 W. Washington St., Suite 300 
Chicago, IL 60661 
cvthia.bradv@constellation.com 

David I. Fein 
Vice President 
Constellation Energy Group, Inc. 
550 W. Washington St., Suite 300 
Chicago, IL 60661 
david.fein@constellation.com 

David F. Boehm, Esq. 
Michael L. Kurtz, Esq. 
BOEHM, KURTZ & LOWRY 
36 East Seventh Street 
Suite 1510 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
dboehm@bkllawfirm.com 
mkurtz@bkllawfu-m.com 

Matthew W. Wamock 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
MWamock@Bricker.com 

Michael K. Lavanga 
Counsel of Record 
Garrett A. Stone 
Brickfield, Burchette, Ritts & Stone, P.C. 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W. 
8* Floor, West Tower 
Washington, D.C. 20007 
mkl@bbrslaw.com 
gas@bbrslaw.com 

John W. Bentine, Esq. 
Mark S. Yurick, Esq. (0039176) 
Chester, Willcox & Saxbe LLP 
65 East State Street, Suite 1000 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-4213 
ibentine@cwslaw.com 
myurick@cwslaw.com 

Douglas M. Mancino (0005355) 
McDermott Will & Emery LLP 
2049 Century Park East 
Suite 3800 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-3218 
dmancino@mwe.com 

Richard L. Sites 
General Counsel & Sr. Director of Health Pohcy 
OHIO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION 
155 East Broad Street, 15th Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-3620 
ricks@ohanet.org 

Michael D. Dortch (0043897) 
KRAVITZ, BROWN & DORTCH, LLC 
65 East State Street 
Suite 200 
Columbus, OH 43215 
mdortch@fgikravitzllc.com 

Lance M. Keiffer 
Assistant Prosecuting Attomey 
Lucas County Courthouse 
700 Adams Street, Suite 250 
Toledo, Ohio 43604 
lkeiffer@co.lucas.oh.us 

Gregory K. Lawrence 
McDermott Will & Emery LLP 
28 State Street 
Boston, MA 02109 
glawrence@,mwe.com 

Joseph P. Meissner, Esq. 
Matthew D. Vincel, Esq. 
The Legal Aid Society of Cleveland 
1223 W. 6th Street 
Cleveland, Ohio 44113 
ipmeissn@lasclev.org 
mvincel@lasclev.org 

Henry W. Eckhart 
50 West Broad Street, #2117 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
henryeckhart@aol.com 

Theordore J. Robinson 
2121 Murrary Avenue 
Pittsburgh, Pa. 15217 
robinson@citizenpower.com 
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Nolan Moser 
Will Reisinger 
Trent. A. Dougherty 
The Ohio Envirorraiental Council 
1207 Grandview Avenue, Suite 201 
Columbus, Ohio 4321 
mnoser@theOEC.org 
will@the OEC.org 
trent@the OEC.org 

Todd M. Williams 
Attomey at Law 
PO Box 6885 
Toledo, Ohio 43612 
williams.toddm@gmail.com 

Christopher L. Miller 
Andre T. Porter 
Gregory H. Dunn 
Schottenstein„Zox & Dunn Co. LPA 
250 West Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
cmiller@szd.com 
aporter@szd.com 
gdunn@szd.com 

Thomas W. McNamee 
Assistant Attomey General 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3793 
thomas. mcnamee@puc. state .oh.us 

Dane Stinson 
Bailey Cavalieri LLC 
10 West Broad Street #2100 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
dane.sfinson@bailevcavaheri.com 

Robert Kelter 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 East Wacker Drive 
Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601 
rkelter@elpc.org 

Meena Sinfelt, Esq. 
Andrews Kurth LLP 
13501 Street, N.W. 
Suite 1100 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
MSinfelt@akllp.com 

Cheri B. Cunningham 
Director of Law, City of Akron 
161 S. High Street 
Suite 202 
Akron. OH 44308 
ccunningham@akronohio.gov 
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